E/9A

EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE 5K ASSOCIATION

OFFI CI AL RESULTS

M DDLEBURY COLLEGE W NTER CARN VAL

MEN'S 10K CLASSIC

JURY
TD PETER REYNOLDS  (USA)
CHIEF OF RACE NATE BURT (USA)
JURY MEMBERS BECKY WOODS (BAT)
ETHAN TOWNSEND  (SLU)

PL BIB NAME
1 45 GRAYV, Jorgen
2 50 TALBOT, Silas
3 70 TOUCHETTE, Frederic
4 69 LINDGREN, Per
5 2 BROWN, Luke
6 63 MENG, Austin
7 48 STOCEK, Fabian
8 57 BROWN, Rogan S
9 40 GOESSLING, Raleigh
9 61 HEGMAN, Jack
11 67 WICHERSKI, Will
12 65 EASTMAN, Silas
13 26 MORGAN, Cole
14 71 MCELRAVEY, Patrick
15 14 FRIEDMAN, Oscar
16 54 FOSNAES, Eirik
17 13 TRENKLE, Tobias
18 55 LUBAN, Adam
19 72 MAIFELD-CARUCCI, Akeo
20 28 SCHRUPP, Jack
21 20 AYOTTE, Blaine
22 27 KETTERSON, Jan
23 51 TUCKER, Jefferson R
24 12 FIELDS, Jordan
25 53 HOENIG, Eli
26 37 WEINMAN, Evan
27 1 HEGMAN, Ben
28 32 VOLZ, Jacob
29 30 REED, Sam
30 46 RYBKIN, Vanya
31 59 FRIELINGHAUS, Will
32 6 SWOMLEY, Calvin
33 49 WIGHT, Calvin
34 29 DEFRANCIS, Paco *
35 16 MOREAU, Nathan
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TEAM

UVM
DAR
LAV
UNH
DAR
SLU
DAR
UVM
UNH
UVM
WIL
CBC
UVM
MID
DAR
UNH
UVM
MID
HAR
WIL
SLU
DAR
CBC
WIL
WIL
MID
UVM
MID
UNH
WIL
SLU
SLU
CBC

BAT

RIKERT NORDIC CENTER

2 X 5K
HD 0 m
MC 0 m AR -14
TC 0 m SNOW-12
TIME PTS
26:07.6 50.0
26:13.5 47.0
26:15.9 44.0
26:41.3 41.0
26:51.6 39.0
26:59.7 37.0
27:02.3 35.0
27:02.9 33.0
27:04.8 31.0
27:04.8 31.0
27:05.3 29.0
27:07.1 28.0
27:08.1
27:10.7 27.0
27:17.9
27:30.1 26.0
27:31.7
27:32.3 25.0
27:33.2 24.0
27:33.5 23.0
27:41.7 22.0
27:42.4
27:45.4 21.0
27:46.4 20.0
27:46.6
27:52.0 19.0
27:54.3
27:58.5
28:01.3
28:03.0
28:038.3 18.0
28:15.6
28:15.7 17.0
28:16.5
28:19.3 16.0
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PL

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

BIB

34
15
23
56
44
68
42
38
33

36
66
52
43

58
62
24
21

47
18

41

35
60
31
17
22
10
25
19

NAME

HARRER, Corky
HOLMES, Peter
STEELE, Jack
MEYER, lan
MICHAUD, Nick
BLOCH, Jackson
BURKE, Ethan
ANDERSON, Soren
SHEA, Devlin
REGAN, Connor
MARSHALL, Phillip
LA LIBERTE, Torin
DEANGELIS, Tyler
CURRY, Kyle
SMITH, Tyler
MILLSLAGLE, Max
MCDONALD, Parker
NESBITT, Andrew
SIGURSLID, Haakon
COSTLEY, Luke
FONTAINE, Hugo
BELK, Jonah
UNDERWOOD, Nick
REGAN, Cam
ADICOFF, Jacob
MULSHINE, Liam
LIPHART, lan

ST PIERRE, Isaiah
SHAHEEN, Samuel

BIGUE-PARE, Alexandre

POSCH, August
LANDRUM, Marshal
PUTNAM, Cody
OWENS, Trevor
CALDWELL, Patrick
HAMMOND, Sam
BOUCHARD, Dylan
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TEAM

BAT
UNH
MID
HAR
BAT
BOW
UMPI
HAR
HAR
BAT
SLU
SMC
BOW
SLU
UNH
BAT
BAT
UMPI
HAR
WIL
LAV
CBC
MID
CBC
BOW
HAR
CBC
SMC
BOW
LAV
BOW
BOW
SMC
SMC
DAR
SMC
UMPI

TIME  PTS

28:21.4 15.0
28:28.7
28:36.1
28:37.1 14.0
28:38.7 13.0
28:38.9 12.0
28:41.8 11.0
28:43.6 10.0
28:45.9
28:47.2
28:49.4
28:50.1 9.0
28:52.0 8.0
28:59.9
29:12.3
29:14.7
29:17.5
29:30.6 7.0
29:32.8
29:35.4
29:46.7 6.0
30:05.0
30:09.3
30:11.7
30:23.8 5.0
30:31.1
30:32.1
31:04.7 4.0
31:20.1
31:30.1 3.0
32:12.4
33:15.9
33:25.4 2.0
34:25.8

:0.0

:0.0

:0.0
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